UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE MASTERS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Rk Bib Name

Men 30-34
1 30 SIGFRID Jason
2 12  PONTING Tim
3 17  MORGAN Alex
4 28 EVANS Jeff
5 3 EVANS Shaun
6 19 PARSONS Wayne
7 22 SLOAN Brandon
8 34 STEVENSON Simon
9 26 LABBE Pat
10 33 CAMERON Alex
1 23 LEHR Darcy
12 41  FOX Neil
13 13 WILLIAMS Colin
14 25 TSUTOMU Yamasaki
15 32 ELLIOTT Rob
16 18 ANDERSON Eric
17 31 PAQUETTE Chris
18 39 STARCEVIC John
19 15 KEATES Richard
20 45 BLAIS Lee
21 14 TABENOR Wayne
22 43 GRIMANN Ken
23 27 SANSOM Robin
24 35 GIANCOLA Nicola
25 47 KANTAKIS Chiron
26 29 EAGLES Chris
27 38 KRUING Chris
28 44 BOUCHER Steve
29 42 HENDREN Chad
30 24  AUSTIN Greg
31 36 GARCIA GRANA Carlos

Race Secretary
Micheal Drolet

UCI Masters World Championships DH

14-Aug-05
Sun Peaks Resort BC, Canada
Final Results

Sponsors

Discover Bicycles/arrow Racing
Mojo Suspension
Bcdracing.com

Khs

Turner 661

Steed Cycles/sram/rock Shox/av
Specialized Bicycles

Gericks Cycle

Red Bike/ertc

Couloir Ski & Bike

High Peak Cycles / Kenda
S-works/k-bros

The Cove

Dizzy Cycles, Lafarge

Northwest Mountianbike Company
Ozzies Cycle

High Peak Cycles / Kenda
Momentum Sports, Dirty Parts
Kona Bikes

DH Racer Iron Horse
Cannondale/Beastgear/Ryders

High Gear Racing

Team Dincus-Langhorn Saloon
Madcatz Ironhorse

Chief Commissaire
Natalie Sahl

g
&

UCI Code

USA19730223
GBR19721010
USA 19730602
USA19740421
USA 19710920
CAN19730328
USA19711217
CAN19710731
CAN19740220
CAN19740914
CAN19710216
CAN19721107
GBR 19751028
JPN19710125
CAN19750610
CAN19720629
CAN19721212
CAN19730720
GBR 19751007
CAN19720707
GBR19750809
CAN19730821
USA19710524
CAN19710508
CAN19710801
CAN19740110
USA19721123
CAN19741005
CAN19711129
USA19721231
MEX19751222

Time

4:58.82
5:01.78
5:05.08
5:10.20
5:10.72
5:24.18
5:32.12
5:32.83
5:33.06
5:34.02
5:34.52
5:35.40
5:36.03
5:38.56
5:39.74
5:41.13
5:41.18
5:42.06
5:44.36
5:45.63
5:48.79
5:50.41
5:51.31
5:56.20
5:57.24
6:11.81
6:17.12
6:18.20
6:28.52
7:02.77
11:51.45

ten36

RACE TIMING
www.myresults.com

Gap

2.96
6.26
11.38
11.90
25.36
33.30
34.01
34.24
35.20
35.70
36.58
37.21
39.74
40.92
42.31
42.36
43.24
45.54
46.81
49.97
51.59
52.49
57.38
58.42
1:12.99
1:18.30
1:19.38
1:29.70
2:03.95
6:52.63



Rk Bib Name

Men 35-39
1 96 BOSTOCK Andy
2 104 LAWTON Simon
3 94 DEGORCAS Christophe
4 98 SEPE Andrea
5 95 BEATTY Graham
6 106 BLOGG Jamie
7 92 BLACK Bryon
8 101 GEORGE Chris
9 115 JACKSON Gary
10 103 WHALEN Brien
11 108 CONLEN Charles
12 99 INGRAM Terrence
13 109 WALKER Clay
14 111  WILLIAMS Roy
15 102 BRITTAIN Brian
16 97 GULLETT Chris
17 93 LAGUARDIA Alex
18 105 STEVENS Robert
19 107 HARSH Kurt
20 91 MCCURDY Erron
Abandon

110 COLBECK Chris

Race Secretary
Micheal Drolet

UCI Masters World Championships DH

14-Aug-05
Sun Peaks Resort BC, Canada
Final Results

Sponsors

On Top Bike Shop

Mapk Ridge Cycle

Red Shred's Bike And Board She
Nrg Enterprises

Norco Performance Bike

High Gear Racing

CAFE

Maxxis/abs

Chief Commissaire
Natalie Sahl

UCI Code

GBR19661014
USA19680910
FRA19700805
ITA19671017
CAN19700502
CAN19690719
CAN19690427
CAN19700323
CAN19700925
CAN19680706
USA19670728
AUS19701022
CAN19700919
CAN19680914
CAN19680911
CAN19670820
MEX19700718
CAN19680805
USA19680424
USA 19701222

CAN19700927

Time

5:12.92
5:17.12
5:18.30
5:20.64
5:22.93
5:23.52
5:27.64
5:32.01
5:51.42
5:54.83
5:55.52
5:55.85
5:56.78
6:00.17
6:00.87
6:03.73
6:19.35
6:26.20
6:39.03
8:57.04

Gap

4.20
5.38
7.72
10.01
10.60
14.72
19.09
38.50
41.91
42.60
42.93
43.86
47.25
47.95
50.81
1:06.43
1:13.28
1:26.11
3:44.12



Rk Bib
Men 40-44
1 142
2 156
3 141
4 160
5 153
6 151
7 157
8 150
9 159
10 163
1 154
12 164
13 165
14 158
15 144
16 162
17 166
18 155
19 161
20 152
Men 45-49
1 181
2 182
3 16
4 190
5 189
6 188
7 186
8 192
9 191
10 187
Abandon
185
Men 50+
1 206
2 210
3 221
4 211
5 223
Abandon
222

Name

MACLENNAN Alastair
ENNS Bryon

BRUNI Jean-Pierre
TAKAYUKI Miyama
EARNSHAW Todd
BENTLEY Chris
WHITE Patrik

RYAN Tom
JACKSON Don
JAQUEZ Humberto
GECK Carsten
MARSHALL Trevor
ROUSSEAU Olivier
LEYVA Joel
VANCLEVE Craig
SAVORY Bruce
BURBINE Greg
WEHE Tom
RAMIREZ AMARO Victor Manuel
ZECH Doug

OSWELL Tracy
IDA Isao

YOUNIE Don
UMLAND Mark
OLIVER George
EBERHARDT Karl
BOTT Stuart
EHMAN Donald
VELAGIC Nedd
ANGEL Alfredo

KIEFFER William

SMITH Scott

CHAN Mike

RIDEOUT John

WHITE Gordon
FOHRMEISTER Hans-georg

MCGARRIGLE Phil

Race Secretary
Micheal Drolet

UCI Masters World Championships DH

14-Aug-05
Sun Peaks Resort BC, Canada
Final Results

Sponsors

Royal Racing

Steed / Sram Rock Shox
Devinci SR Suntour

Frs

Wenting Cycle/Trident Sports

Kona

Pilsner

Odi / Southridge
Cyclepath-Mexico

Team Rohloff

Full Boar at Telus.Net
Maxxis/santa Cruz/progressive
Steed Cycles/Mortgage

Keefer Lake Wilderness Resort
Kenda - Norco

Intense Tires Systems

Ayel
Dairy Queen / Freedom

Red Bull

Foes/azonic/arrow Racing

oDl
Cove Bike Shop

Fahr'rad Luenen

Chief Commissaire
Natalie Sahl

UCI Code

GBR19640504
CAN19650317
FRA19620906

JPN19620924

CAN19630707
USA19640511

USA19640609
CAN19620626
USA19610418
MEX19651025
GER19650226
CAN19610427
CAN19621023
USA19641203
USA19610208
CAN19610905
CAN19621002
USA19650519
MEX19620923
CAN19611214

USA19570831
JPN19560506
CAN19570805
USA19581218
CAN19581003
USA19570923
CAN19570208
CAN19591123
CAN19580315
MEX19560731

USA19590717

USA19531011

CAN19521106
CAN19470612
CAN19551004
GER 19470525

CAN19490718

Time

5:13.04
5:16.98
5:18.16
5:27.91
5:32.84
5:34.50
5:34.84
5:48.43
5:54.57
5:56.27
6:03.40
6:07.55
6:07.97
6:12.06
6:23.77
6:26.39
6:35.22
6:47.07
6:55.55
8:18.21

5:19.84
5:26.06
5:44.35
5:57.14
6:01.21
6:06.29
6:15.10
6:35.76
7:01.31
7:42.36

5:43.00
5:54.27
6:42.41
7:07.69
7:43.18

Gap

3.94
5.12
14.87
19.80
21.46
21.80
35.39
41.53
43.23
50.36
54.51
54.93
59.02
1:10.73
1:13.35
1:22.18
1:34.03
1:42.51
3:05.17

6.22
24.51
37.30
41.37
46.45
55.26

1:15.92
1:41.47
2:22.52

11.27
59.41
1:24.69
2:00.18



Rk Bib

Name

Women 30-34

317
324
325
319
320
321

ONHhWN-=

PARR Pip

WRIGHT Seana
GRUNSKY Tanya
RUMPF Christiane
KOZEVNIKQV Kelly
ROBERTS Ber

Women 40-44

1 346

BRITTON Denise

Race Secretary
Micheal Drolet

UCI Masters World Championships DH
14-Aug-05

Sun Peaks Resort BC, Canada

Final Results

Sponsors

Team Rohloff
Cove Club, Cove Bike Shop

Overtime Sports/freeride Dawgs

Chief Commissaire
Natalie Sahl

UCI Code

NZL19710420
CAN19710523
CAN19740101
GER19710519
CAN19721223
CAN19741217

CAN19620326

Time

5:59.59
6:21.73
6:25.97
6:31.12
6:35.62
7:16.55

7:07.93

Gap

22.14
26.38
31.53
36.03
1:16.96



